

Hood River Interstate Portal Truss and Misc Steel				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		LOW BIDDER		SECOND BIDDER	
						Abhe & Svaboda		Advanced American	
ITEM #	UNIT	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ITEM PRICE	UNIT PRICE	ITEM PRICE	UNIT PRICE	ITEM PRICE
<b>Mobilization and Traffic Control</b>									
210	L.S.	Mobilization	1		\$ -	\$ 65,467.00	\$ 65,467.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
225	L.S.	Temp Work Zone Traffic Control, Complete	1		\$ -	\$ 29,242.00	\$ 29,242.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
253	L.S.	Temporay Work Access and Containment	1		\$ -	\$ 36,255.00	\$ 36,255.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 90,000.00
<b>Bridges (Structure NO. 06645)</b>									
560	L.S.	Structure Steel Maintenance	1		\$ -	\$ 30,020.00	\$ 30,020.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
560	EACH	Bridge Rail Post Replacement	15		\$ -	\$ 2,559.00	\$ 38,385.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 45,000.00
560	EACH	Hand Rail Replacement	18		\$ -	\$ 460.00	\$ 8,280.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 12,600.00
560	EACH	Rocker Bearing Modification	8		\$ -	\$ 1,739.00	\$ 13,912.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 7,200.00
560	EACH	Stringer Connection Modification	8		\$ -	\$ 2,317.00	\$ 18,536.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 14,400.00
560	EACH	Floorbeam Knee Brace Repair	7		\$ -	\$ 2,403.00	\$ 16,821.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 16,800.00
<b>GRAND TOTAL</b>					<b>\$ 124,300.00</b>	<b>\$ 256,918.00</b>	<b>\$ 256,918.00</b>	<b>\$ 266,000.00</b>	<b>\$ 266,000.00</b>